
 

2018 ACS Track Schedule 
 
 

Varsity 

 
Day           Date                   Site             Start Time  
       
Thursday  March 8                Hermleigh       TBA 
Friday   March 23                Throckmorton      2:00 pm 
Thursday  March 29      Albany       TBA 
Friday   April 6       Ft. Worth-Nolan Catholic     12:00 pm 
Thursday  April 19                 *District -Abilene (ACU)     9:00 am 
Friday   April 27                           *Regional-TBD      TBD     
Fri/Sat   May 4-5                           *State-Waco (Baylor)     TBA 
 
 
 

Middle School 
 
Day           Date                   Site             Start Time 
 
Monday  February 26      Zephr    3:40 pm 
Tuesday                      March 6      Roscoe    3:30 pm 
Monday  March 19                        Hamlin             3:30 pm 
Monday  March 26      Albany    3:30 pm 


